
Term Dates for 2021/2022 

Holiday Period Date of Closing Date of Re-Opening 

Summer 2021 Tuesday 20th July 2021 Thursday 2nd September 2021 

Autumn Half Term 2021 Friday 22nd October 2021 Monday 1st November 2021 

Christmas 2021/2022 Friday 17th December 2021 Wednesday 5th January 2022 

Spring Half Term 2022 Thursday 17th February 2022 Monday 28th February 2022 

Easter 2022 Friday 1st April 2022 Tuesday 19th April 2022 

May Day 2022 Friday 29th April 2022 Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

Summer Half Term 2022 Friday 27th May 2022 Monday 6th June 2022 

Summer 2022 Tuesday 19th July 2022 -- 

 

Inset Days 21/22 (already included in calendar above): 

 Wednesday 1st September 

 Tuesday 4th January 

 Friday 18th February 

 Wednesday 20th July 

 Thursday 21st July 

Please note these dates take into account the additional Bank Holiday for the Queen's Platinum Jubilee. 

 

 

Proposed Term Dates for 2022/2023 

Holiday Period Date of Closing Date of Re-Opening 

Summer 2022 Tuesday 19th July 2022 Monday 5th September 2022 

Autumn Half Term 2022 Friday 21st October 2022 Monday  31st October 2022 

Christmas 2022/2023 Friday 16th December 2022 Tuesday 3rd January 2023 

Spring Half Term 2023 Thursday 16th February 2023 Monday 27th February 2023 

Easter 2023 Friday 31st March 2023 Monday 17th April 2023 

May Day 2023 Friday 28th April 2023 Tuesday 2nd May 2023 

Summer Half Term 2023 Friday 26th May 2023 Monday 5th June 2023 

Summer 2023 Thursday 20th July 2023 -- 

Inset Days 22/23 (already included in calendar above): 

 Thursday 1st September 

 Friday 2nd September 

 Friday 17th February 

 Friday 21st July 

 

Please note there is one other CDAT INSET day to the added to the calendar 

 

These holiday dates are in line with Cheshire East School Holiday dates and will be formally agreed as our school dates at 

January 2022 Governors meeting. 

 


